Crowley Lake Stillwater Classic

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM September 16, 2023

Name							
Address							
City, State, Zip							
Telephone			Eı	nail			
Category	Indi	vidual	Lady	Junior	(under 17)	Team	
Team Name							
Team Member Names	1. 2. 3.						
Will You Be Attending the BBQ & Awards Ceremony?	□ No	_ !	Čes (Pleas	se indicate the	e number attendi	ng:)	
T-shirt size	S M	L X	L X	XL			
Entry Fee is \$75 per individual 17 and older, \$50 for Ladies and Junior (16 and under) and/or per team member, 2 nd entry (if entering alone and as a team) is only \$50. Payments may be made by cash, check or credit card to Crowley Lake Fish Camp (CLFC). Mailing address for CLFC is PO Box 1268, Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546, & Email is crowleylakefishcamp@gmail.com. Donations to support Crowley Lake fisheries enhancement can be made by check payable and mailed to Crowley Lake Fish Camp (see address above). Please contact Abbie at Crowley Lake Fish Camp with any questions, (760)935-4301. VISA/MC or AMEX Account #: Expiration Date:							
Signature:	ignature: Amount to Charge: \$						
**Employees of Crowley Lake Fish Camp, licensed guides, or persons administratively associated with the event are not eligible for prizes.							

Tournament Points_

Staff Use Only-Registration #__